Contributor

MOHAMMED ABDUL
GUENETTE DON

PARKER ANDREW SHANE
COTE EDAWARD

FEIGEL KURT ROBERT
GUENETTE SHERRY BARBARA
LUFT AUDREY E

NIELSON BRIAN

NOSKEY JULIETTE
PAULICHUK DARCY
ROOSENBOOM GERRIT G
SEMAKA DAN

SEMAKA SONYA

UNGAR CHARRON
WILLIAMS RICHARD JAMES
KIRSCH KEN

HOWLETT TERRY ARTHUR
ANDERSON CAROL GWEN
ANDERSON JEFFREY ROBERT
ANDERSON WILLIAM
ARLIA JIMMY

BENJESTORF DAVID
BEWICK WILLIAM J
CORSER CLYDE ARTHUR

EGGERT DANIEL PHILIP
FERRARA MARK
HOWLETT KATHY
JUKES SHAINA
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CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-WEST HENDAY (2019 Boundaries)

Location
EDMONTON

EDMONTON
EDMONTON

Quarter 1

SHERWOOD PARK

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON

RED EARTH CREEK

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
CALGARY

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON

YELLOWHEAD

COUNTY
CALGARY
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
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Quarter 3

$70.00

$50.00

Quarter 4

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$600.00
$525.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

YTD Total

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,070.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$600.00
$575.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

Data effective date: 2019-01-18



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-WEST HENDAY (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Total
NORTON RYAN EDMONTON $500.00 $500.00
RAGAN ASHLEY STURGEON COUNTY $500.00 $500.00
RICHARDSON DEREK EDMONTON $500.00 $500.00
ROTA ANTONIO EDMONTON $500.00 $500.00
TULLY WILLIAM JOHN EDMONTON $500.00 $500.00
YUILL BILL MEDICINE HAT $500.00 $500.00
STRILCHUK HAL THEODORE EDMONTON $250.00 $250.00
HUMENIUK CATHY SARAH EDMONTON $200.00 $200.00
CATHERINE
O'CALLAGHAN SEAN EDMONTON $200.00 $200.00
ADDINGTON ZOE VERONICA EDMONTON $150.00 $150.00
CASE STANLEY G EDMONTON $100.00 $100.00
MCCALLUM COLLEEN M EDMONTON $100.00 $100.00
MCCALLUM DON THOMAS EDMONTON $100.00 $100.00
STEPHENSON HELEN ANN EDMONTON $100.00 $100.00
KAMBEITZ PAUL JOSEPH EDMONTON $50.00 $50.00
Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals
Contributions $250.00 and under: $850.00 $850.00
Contributions over $250.00: $370.00 $27,125.00 $27,495.00
Grand Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $370.00 $27,975.00 $28,345.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability
and accuracy of this information.
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