

CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-WEST HENDAY (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
MOHAMMED ABDUL	EDMONTON				\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
GUENETTE DON	EDMONTON				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
PARKER ANDREW SHANE	EDMONTON			\$70.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,070.00
COTE EDAWARD	SHERWOOD PARK				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
FEIGEL KURT ROBERT	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
GUENETTE SHERRY BARBARA	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
LUFT AUDREY E	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
NIELSON BRIAN	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
NOSKEY JULIETTE	RED EARTH CREEK				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
PAULICHUK DARCY	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
ROOSENBOOM GERRIT G	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SEMAKA DAN	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SEMAKA SONYA	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
UNGAR CHARRON	EDMONTON				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
WILLIAMS RICHARD JAMES	CALGARY				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
KIRSCH KEN	EDMONTON				\$600.00	\$600.00
HOWLETT TERRY ARTHUR	EDMONTON			\$50.00	\$525.00	\$575.00
ANDERSON CAROL GWEN	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
ANDERSON JEFFREY ROBERT	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
ANDERSON WILLIAM	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
ARLIA JIMMY	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
BENJESTORF DAVID	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
BEWICK WILLIAM J	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
CORSER CLYDE ARTHUR	YELLOWHEAD COUNTY				\$500.00	\$500.00
EGGERT DANIEL PHILIP	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
FERRARA MARK	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
HOWLETT KATHY	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
JUKES SHAINA	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00



CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-WEST HENDAY (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
NORTON RYAN	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
RAGAN ASHLEY	STURGEON COUNTY				\$500.00	\$500.00
RICHARDSON DEREK	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
ROTA ANTONIO	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
TULLY WILLIAM JOHN	EDMONTON				\$500.00	\$500.00
YUILL BILL	MEDICINE HAT				\$500.00	\$500.00
STRILCHUK HAL THEODORE	EDMONTON				\$250.00	\$250.00
HUMENIUK CATHY SARAH CATHERINE	EDMONTON			\$200.00		\$200.00
O'CALLAGHAN SEAN	EDMONTON				\$200.00	\$200.00
ADDINGTON ZOE VERONICA	EDMONTON				\$150.00	\$150.00
CASE STANLEY G	EDMONTON				\$100.00	\$100.00
MCCALLUM COLLEEN M	EDMONTON				\$100.00	\$100.00
MCCALLUM DON THOMAS	EDMONTON				\$100.00	\$100.00
STEPHENSON HELEN ANN	EDMONTON				\$100.00	\$100.00
KAMBEITZ PAUL JOSEPH	EDMONTON			\$50.00		\$50.00

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:				\$850.00	\$850.00
Contributions over \$250.00:			\$370.00	\$27,125.00	\$27,495.00
Grand Totals:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$370.00	\$27,975.00	\$28,345.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.